SCHEDULE - OILERS

Date

Apr 23, 22
Apr 30, 22
May 07, 22
May 14, 22
May 28, 22
Jun 04, 22
Jun 11, 22
Jun 12, 22
Jun 18, 22
Jun 25, 22

Home
Maple Leafs
BRUINS
OILERS
OILERS
OILERS
Capitals
Maple Leafs

whoﬂnHwNm

BRUINS

n OILERS

OILERS

N

spring 2022 / UNDER 8

Visitor
OILERS
OILERS
Capitals
Maple Leafs
BRUINS
OILERS
OILERS
OILERS
BRUINS
Maple Leafs

Time
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am

Location

Paramount Fine Foods Center
Paramount Fine Foods Center
Carmen Corbasson CC - 1
Carmen Corbasson CC - 1
Tomken Arena

Tomken Arena

Paramount Fine Foods Center
Paramount Fine Foods Center
Paramount Fine Foods Center

Paramount Fine Foods Center



